harmon

Beef tartare, black truffle, cream butter,
sesame cracker, truffle mayonnaise

Marinated salmon carpaccio with herbs,
avocado, mustard and dill pesto

Mushroom soup with potatoes
Beef soup with liver quenelles

Chef’s soup

Risotto with Pohorje porcini, celery chips,
Pecorino Romano

House-made noodles with scampi
Brioche, foie gras, truffle sauce, Parmesan

Coquille St. Jacques au gratin

Wiener schnitzel, house-made dipping sauce

Mond burger
butter bombetta, 100 % beef, caramelized onion,
crunchy bacon, house-made sauce

Roastbeef tagliatta, sauce with mustard seeds,
potato rosti

Wild game ragout with juniper berries,
roast cottage cheese gnocchi, cranberries

Chicken fillet with herb butter, vegetable puree

Octopus, Mediterranean vegetables
with potatoes, white wine cream
with olives and capers
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€14,00

€11,00

€490
€490
€490

€13,00

€15,00
€20,00
€9,00/piece

€18,00
€18,00

€20,00
€20,00

€17,00
€23,00
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Popular Tastes

Tomahawk with rosemary butter
Beefsteak with select sauce
Squid

Prawns

Salmon filet

Wild fish

Meat flavours — duo
roastbeef, piglet medaflions with mushrooms,

fried chicken fillet in maize breading, roast potato chips,

sautéed vegetables

Seafood flavours — duo
Sea bass fillet, grilled squid, Buzara-style shefffish, prawns,
mangold with potatoes

Side Dishes

Roast potatoes
Fried potatoes
Roast vegetables

Mangold with potatoes

Sweet Delights

Chocolate fondant, strawberries,
milk ice cream, mint crumble

Fruit pie, crumble, black chocolate ice cream,
green apple squash

Kaiserschmarm, salted caramel, raspberries

Cover

The prices are in Euro and include VAT.
The price list is valid from 2 Sep 2022.

www.mond-sentilj.com

€79,00/kg
€30,00
€17,00
€60,00/kq
€18,00
€60,00/kg

€39,00

€49,00

€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00

€6,50

€6,50

€6,50

€2,00
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hit universe of fun
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