



Tempting Starter

Beef tartare, black truffle, cream butter, sesame cracker, truffle mayonnaise	€ 14,00
Marinated salmon carpaccio with herbs, avocado, mustard and dill pesto	€ 11,00

Essential Soup

Mushroom soup with potatoes	€ 4,90
Beef soup with liver quenelles	€ 4,90
Chef's soup	€ 4,90

Warm Follow-Up

Pecorino Romano	€ 13,00
House-made noodles with scampi	€ 15,00
Brioche, foie gras, truffle sauce, Parmesan	€ 20,00
Coquille St. Jacques au gratin	€ 9,00/piece

Warm Intensification

Wiener schnitzel, house-made dipping sauce	€ 18,00
Mond burger butter bombetta, 100 % beef, caramelized onion, crunchy bacon, house-made sauce	€ 18,00
Roastbeef tagliatta, sauce with mustard seeds, potato rösti	€ 20,00
Wild game ragout with juniper berries, roast cottage cheese gnocchi, cranberries	€ 20,00
Chicken fillet with herb butter, vegetable puree	€ 17,00
Octopus, Mediterranean vegetables with potatoes, white wine cream with olives and capers	€ 23,00

Popular Tastes

Tomahawk with rosemary butter	€ 79,00/kg
Beefsteak with select sauce	€ 30,00
Squid	€ 17,00
Prawns	€ 60,00/kg
Salmon filet	€ 18,00
Wild fish	€ 60,00/kg
Meat flavours — duo roastbeef, piglet medallions with mushrooms, fried chicken fillet in maize breading, roast potato chips, sautéed vegetables Seafood flavours — duo Sea bass fillet, grilled squid, Buzara-style shellfish, prawns, mangold with potatoes	€ 39,00 € 49,00

Side Dishes

Roast potatoes	€ 5,00
Fried potatoes	€ 5,00
Roast vegetables	€ 5,00
Mangold with potatoes	€ 5,00

Sweet Delights

Chocolate fondant, strawberries,

milk ice cream, mint crumble	
Fruit pie, crumble, black chocolate ice cream, green apple squash	€ 6,50
Kaiserschmarrn, salted caramel, raspberries	€ 6,50

The prices are in Euro and include VAT. The price list is valid from 2 Sep 2022.

€ 6,50

€ 2,00

Cover